
MCI2026/ DC/0001 

HS 1ST Year (Arts) 
SI. No. 

1 

2 

The percentage of class attendance of following students are less than 65%. They are labeled as Dis 
Collegiate category and will not allowed to appear in the Higher Secondary 15 Year Examination, 2026. No 
admit card will be issued for these students. 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Class Roll No. 
18 

39 

47 

75 

76 

77 

83 

86 

87 

99 

102 

103 

106 

125 

129 

145 

147 

158 

168 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 
MORIGAON COLLEGE (Autonomous) 

MORIGAON::ASSAM 

171 

t*t*********tk********k****************ht tttt 

MANUJ KR. BANGTHAI 

ASIF TANVIR 

SUHANA KHANAM 

HAREKRISHNA DAS 

RITURAJ DEWRI 

RISAN FARDAUS 

MUGDHAJYOTI NATH 

BARNALI NATH 

BIBEK BORDOLOI 

AMARJYOTI TERON 
HRIDOY PRAKASH NATH 

GUNJAN DEV NATH 

JHARNA BORDOLOI 

MOUSAM BARUAH 

ASIF JAHAN 

KUNAL DEKA 

PARTHA PRATIM BORA 

RABIN BASUMOTARY 
HIRAK JYOTI PATAR 

NOTICE 

AMARJIT HUKAI 

Name 

Date: -11-03-2026 

Dis Collegiate 
-do 

-do 

-do 

-do 

-do 

-do 

-do 

-do 

-do 

-do 

-do 

-do 

-do 

-do 

-do 

-do 

-do 

******ttt 

-do 

-do 

-do 

Dr. Lila Kanta Barthakur 
Principal 

Morigaon College(Auto) 
Principal 

Morigaon College (Auto.; 
Morigaon: Assam 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

