

**OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL
MORIGAON COLLEGE (Autonomous)
MORIGAON::ASSAM**

MC/2026/ DC/0001

Date: - 11-03-2026

NOTICE

The percentage of class attendance of following students are less than 65%. They are labeled as Dis Collegiate category and will not allowed to appear in the Higher Secondary 1ST Year Examination, 2026. No admit card will be issued for these students.

HS 1ST Year (Arts)

Sl. No.	Class Roll No.	Name	Dis Collegiate
1	18	MANUJ KR. BANGTHAI	-do-
2	39	ASIF TANVIR	-do-
3	47	SUHANA KHANAM	-do-
4	75	HAREKRISHNA DAS	-do-
5	76	RITURAJ DEWRI	-do-
6	77	RISAN FARDAUS	-do-
7	83	MUGDHAJYOTI NATH	-do-
8	86	BARNALI NATH	-do-
9	87	BIBEK BORDOLOI	-do-
10	99	AMARJYOTI TERON	-do-
11	102	HRIDOY PRAKASH NATH	-do-
12	103	GUNJAN DEV NATH	-do-
13	106	JHARNA BORDOLOI	-do-
14	125	MOUSAM BARUAH	-do-
15	129	ASIF JAHAN	-do-
16	145	KUNAL DEKA	-do-
17	147	PARTHA PRATIM BORA	-do-
18	158	RABIN BASUMOTARY	-do-
19	168	HIRAK JYOTI PATAR	-do-
20	171	AMARJIT HUKAI	-do-

10/2 
Dr. Lila Kanta Barthakur
Principal
Morigaon College(Auto)
Principal
Morigaon College (Auto.)
Morigaon: Assam